Copyright © 2006 Logix ®.  All Rights Reserved.  Logix is a Registered Trademark of The Controls Group Inc. Kirkland, WA USA
Logix® TC-2000 Dual Stage Process Controller
Operation and Installation Manual
Logix® TC-2000 Process Controller, Page 1 of  7
On
Off
Set
Logix® TC-2000 Dual Stage Process Controller Revised 07/10/2006

Standard Conformance UL Standard 508 for Industrial Control Panels, Canadian CSA Standard C22.2 No14-95.  UL
Standard 50 for Type 4X Enclosure.  Each unit HiPot tested to 1,700 Volts AC.
Ordering Information
TC-2000 Model Description
TC-2000-120/240 120VAC or 208/240VAC Controller Power.  Single Temperature Probe.
TC-2000-120/240-2 120VAC or 208/240VAC Controller Power.  Dual Temperature Probes.
TC-2000-24 24VAC Controller Power.  Single Temperature Probe.
TC-2000-24-2 24VAC Controller Power.  Dual Temperature Probes.
Warranty and Copyright Information
Copyright © 2006 Logix ®.  All Rights Reserved.  Logix is a Registered Trademark of The Controls Group Inc. Kirkland, WA USA
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice.  Logix makes no warranty of any kind with regard
to this document, including, but not limited to, the implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose.